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nachste Verkaufsstelle:
Kiosk, Georgstr. 37

Ohne Gewahr

Glltig ab 06.01.2024

Rotersand

Samstag

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Sonn-/ Feiertag
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www.bremerhavenbus.de

Konr.-Adenauer-Platz

Linienverlauf und Fahrtzeit in Min.

Konr.-Adenauer-Platz
Schillerstr.
Hauptbahnhof
Elbinger Platz
Weserféhre

D Schifffahrtsmuseum
Havenwelten
Querstr./STAWOG
Neuer Hafen

Am Gitter

Rotersand
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